
Year 9 Assessment Calendar – 2023 

Semester 1: 
Week Term 1 Term 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

English – Topic Test: Shakespearean Tragedy 

6 

Science – Skills Assessment Task 
PDHPE – Celebrating our 
Differences: Diversity Speech 

History – End of Course Examination 
Maths (5.1, 5.2, 5.3) – Semester 1 Examination 
Science – Semester 1 Examination 

7 

History – Source Analysis/Extended   
Response 
English – In-Class Essay

8 

9 

10 

5.1 Maths – In-class Test 
5.2 Maths – In-class Test 

  5.3 Maths – In-class Test 



Year 9 Assessment Calendar – 2023 

Semester 2: 
Week Term 3 Term 4 

1 

2 

3 Exam Period (Week 3 & 4): 

English – Yearly Examination 
Geography – End of Course Examination 
Maths (5.1, 5.2, 5.3) – Semester 2 Examination 
Science – Semester 2 Examination 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Geography – Research Task 
Science – Student Research Project
English – Digital Multimodal Speech 

8 
5.1 Maths – Working Mathematically Task 
5.2 Maths – Working Mathematically Task 
5.3 Maths – Working Mathematically Task 
PDHPE – Under the Influence: Drug 
Board Game 

9 

10 

11 




